
Floor Area: 228m²

2 4+ 2+ 10.1m       17.3m 2

While this design derives from a basic rectangle shape, it's cleverly refined into a timeless architectural home. This is 
achieved by using an extruding band around the exterior, symmetry and some nice interior features. Together, this 
enhances the visual appeal and practical flow of the home. Some features of this home include the north-facing upstairs 
study, a  chill zone, an atrium and the optional covered outdoor living space. If you like simplicity or symmetry, this is 
your home!

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 DOWN

UP

16
R

 x
 1

91
15

G
 x

 2
58

 
 

LDRY

KITCHEN

PWDR

GARAGE #1

GARAGE #2

FOYER

OUTDOOR LIVING
(OPEN & CLOSED OVERHEAD OPTIONS)

ENTRY

F

10

11

12

13

14

155

W DR

ST

DINING

LIVING

FI
R

E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

.. ..

MASTER

ENS

WIR

BED 2

BED 3

BED  4

BATH

CHILL ZONE

STUDY

STST

ST

ST

OPEN BELOW

STST

ST

ST

 

SH SH

Contact us:
 Ph: 027 424 8333

E: ash@ajpbuilders.co.nz
www.ajpbuilders.co.nz
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